CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: (23 OWNER: X

INITIATION DATE: June 1%, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
‘ ARCHITECT: X4
CONTRACTOR: %
PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331/ - FIELD:
90281-2 OTHER: [
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009

CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 07

- l’CO 4507 - Demodoof from masonry wall at room 2140 per LHB PR #114,
T . Total Amount Hlem No. 001: $136.00
. heém No 002 'PCO #558 - No Cost Change per LHB PR #132.
. ltem No 003 PCO #565 - Labor to remove existing door frame between rooms 3212 and 3301 per LHB PR #134,
- Total Amount ltem No. 003: $136.00
ltcm No 004 PCO #580 - Install window trim at room 2408,
Total Amount ltem No. 004: $1,870.00
lwm No 005 PCO #606 - Labor and material per work order 2309 and wide steel strapping.
~  Total Amount ltem No. 005: $3,861.00
: ltcm Na. 006 PCO #339[( Malerial and labor to remove lockers and install header framing.
) “Total Amount ltem No. 006: $6,464.00 )

Total Amount This Change Order: $12,467.00

The ongmal Contract Sum was - $ 89,580.00
Net change by prevnously authorized Change Orders $ 178.857.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 3 268,437.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 12,467.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 280,904.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is June 1, 2012,

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

EGEIVE[R
Mg Y

LS.D.#709
. FACILITIES MGMT

AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1932, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights ressrved. WARNING. This AIA* Document is

protacted by U.5. Copyright Law and Intemational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA* Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result in severs civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possibie under the law, This document was produced by AIA
software at 10:26:32 on 06/04/72012 under Order No.5960852552_1 which expires on 01/05/2013, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: (1951412792)



http:clvll.nd
http:Unauthorb:.ed
http:280,904.00
http:12,467.00
http:SI2,467.00
http:S6,464.00
http:SI,870.00

